
Judge's Signatures

Level 3 North State Championships
Meet Results
Nov 7-8, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/10/2015 9:21:05 AM

Women / 3 / Junior C 1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raney Corcoran298
NE TX Elite

9.675 9.575 9.7009.800 38.750
3T 8 1T 2 1 

1 

Samantha Witt289
Champions Westlake

9.675 9.650 9.6009.700 38.625
3T 5T 3 6T 2 

2 

Hannah Rojo288
Champions Westlake

9.650 9.750 9.6759.525 38.600
6 1 8 3T 3 

3 

Ryan Geismar290
Eagle Gymnastics

9.600 9.550 9.6009.800 38.550
9 9 1T 6T 4T

4T

Liz Biedenbach297
Metroplex

9.675 9.700 9.6759.500 38.550
3T 2T 9 3T 4T

4T

Julia Reed286
AAGI

9.625 9.700 9.5509.650 38.525
7T 2T 5T 8T 6 

6 

Callie McLeod303
Texas Best

9.725 9.600 9.4759.675 38.475
1 7 4 10 7 

7 

Saira Grant296
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.675 9.7259.375 38.275
11 4 10T 1 8 

8 

Kendall Williams302
TX Champion

9.700 9.200 9.6509.300 37.850
2 13T 12 5 9 

9 

Tatum Barnard304
Texas Best

9.325 9.300 9.5509.375 37.550
16 10T 10T 8T 10 

10 

Camryn Price305
Texas Best

9.425 9.200 9.3509.550 37.525
12T 13T 7 14 11 

11 

Kaylor Bouldin299
RSA

9.200 9.650 9.4508.825 37.125
17 5T 19 11 12 

12 

Shania Edwards291
Empire

9.550 9.275 9.1509.100 37.075
10 12 14T 16 13 

13 

Libby Cludius295
J & R

9.625 8.325 9.3759.650 36.975
7T 19 5T 13 14 

14 

Whitney Forsythe287
Achievers

9.375 9.300 8.9009.000 36.575
15 10T 17 18 15 

15 

Ireland Brown301
TX Champion

9.425 8.900 9.2508.950 36.525
12T 15T 18 15 16 

16 

Johannah Kornbau293
Infinity Athletics

9.175 8.800 9.0759.100 36.150
18T 17 14T 17 17 

17 

Avery Thomas300
TTG

9.175 8.900 9.4008.600 36.075
18T 15T 20 12 18 

18 

Lucy Reynolds292
Empire

8.975 8.600 8.6259.200 35.400
20 18 13 20 19 

19 

Nicole Balderrama294
Infinity Gym Club

9.400 8.000 8.7509.100 35.250
14 20 14T 19 20 

20 
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